info@nexus-de.com phone +49 (0)531 / 23 142-0
www.nexus-de.com fax +49 (0)531 / 23 142-55Rev. 1.0
SPDT
Specifications
Contact rating 3 A @ 120 VAC or 28 VDC
Durability 30000 cycles at full load
Contact resistance 20 mΩ max. initial @ 3 VDC, 100 mA
Insulator resistance 1000 MΩ min.

= RoHS CompliantH
QCT S 4 S
Part numbering guide
H
Q
R
G
Silver plated
Gold plated over nickel plated
Gold plated over silver plated
Silver plated
Gold plated over nickel plated
Gold plated over silver plated
0.4VA MAX @ 20 V AC or DC MAX
1 A @ 120V AC or 28 V DC;
0.4 VA MAX @ 20 V AC or DC MAX or
1 A @ 120V AC or 28 V DC;
Contact material option
Code Contact material Terminal material Rating
K Gold plated over nickel plated Tin over nickel plated 0.4VA MAX @ 20 V AC or DC MAX
EPOXY SEAL.040.200
5.59
.220
10.16
2.49
.098
5.08
.400
.096
2.45
.020
0.51
1.02
.122
3.10
8.13
.130
3.30
.320
.030
0.76
.100
2.54
3
2
1
3
2
1
.272
6.90
SW-TS-4S-CQ
Model
No.
Switching position
Term.
Comm.
TS-4AS
TS-4S ON
ON
ON
ON
NONE
OFF
2-3 2-1open
1
2
3
Comm
.100 TYP
2.54
.043 DIA
ø1.09